
J and L SALES 
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CROSS PLAINS, TX    CISCO, TX      BROWNWOOD, TX 

   254-725-6531             254-442-1451          325-203-8321          
 

 11/28/23   (PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE)   

Feeder Pricing 
Corn Feeders 

55 Gallon Barrel Buddy Kit – ASF     $200 
55 Gallon Barrel Feeder (14’ Legs) – Hang Em High   $975 
300# Corn Feeder (7’ Legs) – Sweeny     $500 
300# Galvanized Corn Feeder (7’ Legs) – ASF    $500 
300# Galvanized Corn Feeder S&F – ASF     $740 
400# Corn Feeder – GreenGo      $770 
500# Corn Feeder – Longhorn Specialties    $850 
600# EZ Feeder Galvanized S&F (Battery Not Included) – ASF  $500 
600# Galvanized Corn Feeder – Huntin Store    $750 
600# Lucky Buck Corn Feeder – TWS     $800 
600# Bushlan Corn Feeder – AWS     $875 
600# Galvanized Corn Feeder S&F – ASF     $800 
800# Corn Feeder – GreenGo      $965 
1000# Galvanized Corn Feeder S&F – ASF    $1000 
1000# HD Corn Feeder S&F – ASF     $1500 
1000# Baby-Back Corn Feeder w/ Eliminator – Outback   $1920 
1000# Baby-Back Corn Feeder w/ Pistolero – Outback   $2145 
1000# CF Corn Feeder – Outback     $2510 
2000# CF Corn Feeder – Outback     $2630 
3000# CF Corn Feeder – Outback     $2900 

Protein Feeders 
300# Galvanized Gravity Protein (4 Way Head - 4’ Legs) – ASF  $430 
500# Gravity Protein – GreenGo      $800 
500# Gravity Protein S&F (4’ Legs) – ASF     $700 
600# Galvanized Timed Protein S&F – ASF    $800 
800# Gravity Protein – GreenGo      $1000 
1000# Galvanized Timed Protein S&F – ASF    $1000 
1000# CP Exotic Gravity Protein – Outback    $2630 
1250# Gravity Protein S&F (4’ Legs) – ASF    $1100 
1250# Gravity Protein S&F (Skids) – ASF     $1350 
2000# Pro Evo Gravity Protein – ASF     $1200 
2000# Low Pro Gravity Protein (Skids) – ASF    $1550 
2000# Gravity Protein – AWS      $1800 
2000# Gravity Protein w/ Platform & Ladder – TWS   $1850 
2000# Timed Protein w/ Platform & Ladder – TWS   $2500 
2000# CP Exotic Gravity Protein – Outback    $2740 
2000# XHD Gravity Protein w/ 2-Way Fawn (Skids) – AWS  $3050 
3000# Low Pro Gravity Protein (Skids) – ASF    $1900 
3000# CP Exotic Gravity Protein – Outback    $3020 
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Feeder Pricing (continued) 
 

Road Feeders 
50# Hercules Road Feeder – ASF     $425 
100# Hercules Road Feeder – ASF     $450 

 

Specialty Feeders 
150# Galvanized Quail Feeder – ASF     $275 
150# Quail Feeder – Quail Safe     $1250 
200# Galvanized Turkey Feeder - ASF     $300 
100# Monolith Fish Feeder – ASF     $900 
150# Galvanized Directional Fish Feeder (7’ Legs) – ASF  $750 
175# Trophy Fish Feeder – Texas Hunter    $1150 
175# Share-Kropper Fish Feeder w/ Pistolero – Outback  $1250 

 

Controllers 
6v (w/ Plan B Timer) Small Motor     $102   
6v (w/ The Timer) Big Motor      $138   
6v Complete (w/ Solar & Battery) Big Motor    $185 
12v Directional (w/ The Timer)     $159 
12v Complete (w/ The Timer & Battery)    $138 
12v Complete (w/ Solar, The Timer, Battery)    $198   
12v Complete (w/ Solar, The Timer, Battery, Eliminator)  $215  

 

Miscellaneous Items 
The Timer (5 Year Warranty)      $69 
Plan B Timer        $46 
6 Volt 4.5 AH Battery       $13   
12 Volt 8 AH Battery       $25   
6 Volt Solar Panel w/ Metal Cable & Bracket    $39  

 12 Volt Solar Panel w/ Metal Cable & Bracket   $43 
 6 Volt or 12 Volt Motor                   $26 

Gate Plate        $12   
Eliminator Plate (Round or Rectangle)    $43   
Varmint Cage        $29 
55 Gallon Spun Funnel or Lid        $49 
 
2-Way Fawn Tube For CP Exotic Feeder – Outback   $255 
4-Way Fawn Tube For CP Exotic Feeder – Outback   $280 
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Atascosa 
 

Corporate Blinds 
(Insulated) 

*5x5, 5x7, & 5x9 (3 Different Sizes)  *Corner Shelves 

*All Sheet Iron Construction   *Full Walk-Through Door 

*No Wood or Fiberglass To Rot  *Heavy Duty Double Handrail Staircase 

*Insulated w/ 2” Styrofoam   *3x3-1/4 Angle Iron Towers 

*Aluminum Framed Sliding Glass Windows *Bushlan Camo 
*Fully Carpeted In Floor                                         

5x5   5x7   5x9  
Ground Blind    $4100   $4900   $6200 
4’ Tower Blind    $4400   $5200   $6600 
6’ Tower Blind    $4450   $5250   $6700 
8’ Tower Blind    $4500   $5300   $6800 
10’ Tower Blind   $4600   $5400   $6800 
12’ Tower Blind   $5300   $6100   $7500 
16’ Tower Blind   $6100   $6900   $8300 
20’ Tower Blind   $6700   $7500   $8900 
Trailer Blind    $6050   $6750   $8150 
Elevated Trailer Blind   $7150   $7850   $9250 
Upgrade Options 
Bow Windows In Blind (3 Per Blind) $900   $900   $900 
Shelves Under All Windows  $300   $400   $500 
Luxury Package   $700   $900   $1000 

Outfitter Blinds 

(Non-Insulated) 
5x5     5x7    5x9 
Ground  $2400  Ground $3500  Ground $4900 
4’ Tower w/ Ladder $2600  4’ Tower $3800  4’ Tower $5400 
4’ Tower w/ Stairs $3225  8’ Tower $4000  8’ Tower $5700 
8’ Tower w/ Ladder $2900  12’ Tower $4800  12’ Tower $6400 
8’ Tower w/ Stairs $3800 
12’ Tower w/ Ladder $4200 
 
PLEASE NOTE:  All Atascosa “Ground” Blinds Are Made Specifically For The Ground.  
Any Tower Ready Blind Sold Without A Tower Is Ground Pricing PLUS $250. 
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All Seasons Feeders 
 

Corn Feeders 
300# Galvanized Corn Feeder (7’ Legs)    $500 
300# Galvanized Corn Feeder Sand & Fill   $740 
600# EZ Feeder Galvanized Sand & Fill (Battery Not Included) $500 
600# Galvanized Corn Feeder Sand & Fill   $800 
1000# Galvanized Corn Feeder Sand & Fill   $1000 
1000# HD Corn Feeder Sand & Fill    $1500 
 
EZ 55 Gallon Barrel Buddy Feeder    $200 

 
Protein Feeders 

300# Galvanized Gravity Protein (4 Way Head - 4’ Legs) $430 
500# Gravity Protein Sand & Fill (4’ Legs)   $700 
600# Galvanized Timed Protein Sand & Fill   $800 
1000# Galvanized Timed Protein Sand & Fill   $1000 
1250# Gravity Protein Sand & Fill (4’ Legs)   $1100 
1250# Gravity Protein Sand & Fill (Skids)   $1350 
2000# Pro Evo Gravity Protein     $1200 
2000# Low Pro Gravity Protein (Skids)    $1550 
3000# Low Pro Gravity Protein (Skids)    $1900 

 
Road Feeders 

50# Hercules Road Feeder      $425 
100# Hercules Road Feeder     $450 

 
Bird Feeders 

150# Quail Feeder       $275 
200# Turkey Feeder       $300 

 
Fish Feeders 

150# Directional Fish Feeder (7’ Legs) (Air Drive)  $750 

http://www.jandlsales.com/


J and L SALES 
www.jandlsales.com 

 
CROSS PLAINS, TX    CISCO, TX      BROWNWOOD, TX 

   254-725-6531             254-442-1451          325-203-8321          
 

 11/28/23   (PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE)   

All Seasons Feeders 
 

Blinds 
5x5 Little Chingon Ground Blind    $3300 
5x5 Little Chingon On Skid     $2900 
5x5 Little Chingon On 5’ Tower     $3500 
5x5 Little Chingon On 8’ Tower     $4000 

 
7x7 Big Chingon Combo Ground Blind    $4400 
7x7 Big Chingon Combo On 5’ Tower    $5000 
7x7 Big Chingon Combo On 8’ Tower    $5500 

 
Added Window In Blind Door     $125 

 
Blind Chair (Folding, 4 Legs)     $110 
Blind Chair (Pedestal, Adjustable)    $130 
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Texas Hunter Products 
 

Corn Feeders 
300# Wildlife Feeder w/ Solar (4’ Legs)   $700 
500# Hide-A-Way Directional w/ Solar    $1350 

 
Protein Feeders 

600# Xtreme Feeder      $1050 
1200# Xtreme Feeder      $1400 
2000# Xtreme Feeder      $2000 

 
Fish Feeders 

70# Trophy Feeder w/ Solar     $1000 
175# Trophy Feeder w/ Solar     $1150 
250# Trophy Feeder w/ Solar     $1550 

 
Blinds 

4x4 Xtreme Ground Blind      $1800 
4x4x4 Xtreme Blind      $2500 

 
5x7 Wrangler Short Bow Combo Ground Blind  $4200 
5x7x4 Wrangler Short Bow Combo Blind   $4900 
 
5x7 Wrangler Tall Bow Combo Ground Blind   $4450 
5x7x4 Wrangler Tall Bow Combo Blind   $5150 
 
Rubber Floor Mat For 4x4     $60 
Rubber Floor Mat For 5x7     $170 
 
Blind Chair (Adjustable 4 Legs)     $150 
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Texas Wildlife Supply 
 

Corn Feeders 
600# Lucky Buck       $800 
1000# Lucky Buck       $1400 
2000# Lucky Buck       $1500  

 
Protein Feeders 

350# Protein Feeder      $650 
600# Protein Feeder      $850 
2000# Protein Feeder w/ Platform & Ladder   $1850 
2000# Protein Feeder w/ Timer, Platform & Ladder  $2500 

 
Blinds 

5x5 Franky Ground Blind      $2000 
5x5 Franky Blind On 4’ Tower     $2600 
5x5 Franky Blind On 8’ Tower     $3200 
 
5x5 Monster Ground Blind     $3800 
5x5 Monster Blind On 4’ Tower     $4100 
5x5 Monster Blind On 8’ Tower     $4500 
 
5x7 Monster Ground Blind     $4300 
5x7 Monster Blind On 4’ Tower     $4600 
5x7 Monster Blind On 8’ Tower     $5000 
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BOSS Fiberglass Blinds 
 

4x6 Standard Ground Blind (Hinge)    $2575 
4x6 Standard Ground Blind (V-Slide)    $2900 
4x6 High Roller Ground Blind (V-Slide)    $2950 

 
5x6 Standard Ground Blind (V-Slide)    $3300 

 
5x7 Standard Ground Blind (V-Slide)    $3500 

 

Ranger Fiberglass Blinds 
 

4x6 Ranger Ground Blind (Hinge)    $2475 
 

Towers For Fiberglass Blinds 
4x6 - 5’ Tower w/ Ladder                     $750            
4x6 - 5’ Tower w/ Staircase & 2 Handrails   $1235 

     4x6 - 10’ Tower w/ Ladder      $1075 
   4x6 - 10’ Tower w/ Staircase & 2 Handrails   $1660 
       5x6 - 5’ Tower w/ Staircase & 2 Handrails    $1285 
      5x6 - 10’ Tower w/ Staircase & 2 Handrails       $1710 

 
Tower Parts For Fiberglass Blinds 

        4x6 Base   $275  5’ Staircase w/ 2 Handrails  $630 
        5x6 Base   $310  10’ Staircase w/ 2 Handrails $800 

4x6x5 L&B Set  $330  5’ Handrail            $45                                                                                
4x6x10 L&B Set  $585  10’ Handrail                            $55 
5x6x5 L&B Set  $345  5’ Ladder                                   $145 
5x6x10 L&B Set  $600  10’ Ladder                                 $215 
Foot Piece Set (4) $70 
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Dillon Fiberglass Blinds 
 

4x4 Ground Blind       $1900 
4x4x5 Tower Blind       $3775 
4x4x10 Tower Blind      $4090 

 

4x6 Ground Blind       $2600 
4x6x5 Tower Blind       $3400 
4x6x10 Tower Blind      $4000 

 

5-1/2x5-1/2 Ground Blind     $3000 
5-1/2x5-1/2x5 Tower Blind     $3800 
5-1/2x5-1/2x10 Tower Blind     $4500 

 

6x6 Octagon Ground Combo Blind    $3500 
6x6x5 Tower Combo Blind     $3900 
6x6x10 Tower Combo Blind     $4200 

 
Towers For Fiberglass Blinds 

4x6 - 5’ Tower w/ Ladder                     $750            
4x6 - 5’ Tower w/ Staircase & 2 Handrails   $1235 

     4x6 - 10’ Tower w/ Ladder      $1075 
   4x6 - 10’ Tower w/ Staircase & 2 Handrails   $1660 
       5x6 - 5’ Tower w/ Staircase & 2 Handrails    $1285 
      5x6 - 10’ Tower w/ Staircase & 2 Handrails       $1710 

 
Tower Parts For Fiberglass Blinds 

        4x6 Base   $275  5’ Staircase w/ 2 Handrails  $630 
        5x6 Base   $310  10’ Staircase w/ 2 Handrails $800 

4x6x5 L&B Set  $330  5’ Handrail            $45                                                                                
4x6x10 L&B Set  $585  10’ Handrail                            $55 
5x6x5 L&B Set  $345  5’ Ladder                                   $145 
5x6x10 L&B Set  $600  10’ Ladder                                 $215 
Foot Piece Set (4) $70 
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Bitter Creek Blinds 
 

4x6 Outfitter Ground Blind     $3700 
4x6 Outfitter Blind On Skids     $3950 
4x6 Outfitter Trailer Blind      $4600 
4x6x5 Outfitter Tower Blind     $4890 
4x6x10 Outfitter Tower Blind     $5400 

 
6x6 Outfitter Ground Blind     $4350 
6x6 Outfitter Blind On Skid     $5800 
6x6x5 Outfitter Tower Blind     $5540 
6x6x10 Outfitter Tower Blind     $6050 

 
6x6 Outfitter Ground Combo Blind    $4900 
6x6x5 Outfitter Combo Tower Blind    $6100 
6x6x10 Outfitter Combo Tower Blind    $6600 

 
6x8 Outfitter Ground Blind     $5800 
6x8x5 Outfitter Tower Blind     $7200 
6x8x10 Outfitter Tower Blind     $8100 

 
Window Upgrade Flip Out (per window)   $320  
Folding Shooting Bench      $350 
Aluminum Shooting Bench     $630 
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